MONROE	COUNTY	WATER	DISTRICT

OF

MONROE COUNTY, TOMPKINSVILLE, KENTUCKY

. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION **EFFECTIVE**

OCT 01 199 ;

Rates, Rules and Regulations PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011,

Portions of Monroe County

Highway 163 North, City of Gamaliet, Ky., Highway 63 to 100,

Beautiful Home Road, Highway 1366, Highway 163 S.E., Bushong Road

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION of KENTUCKY

, 19 EFFECTIVE October 1, ,1985 ISSUED

Issued by; Monroe County Water District

(Name of Utility) P.O.Box 325

Tompkinsville, Kentucky 42167

By:

FOR	P.S.C. Ky. No. Sheet No. 7 Icelling P.S.C. Ky. No.			
FOI	P.S.C. Ky. NoSheet No7			
	Sheet No. 7			
	celling P.S.C. Ky. No			
Monroe County Water District Car				
	Sheet No.			
RULES AND REGULATIO				
and then connected at another, to inal location may be transferred location. The service to the new contraction in the service to the new contraction.	When a customer's service is disconnected at one location and then connected at another, the balance due at the original location may be transferred to the account of the new location. The service to the new location may then be disconnected, if the customer becomes delinquent in his payment of the original balance.			
PENALTIES				
ment received shall first be appl	When a penalty, if assessed due to late payment, any payment received shall first be applied to the bill for service rendered. In subsequent bills, a penalty shall not be assessed on an unpaid penalty.			
2. A penalty shall be assessed only monthly billing.	y once on each delinquent			
NEW SERVICE HOOK/UP				
l. New connections to the main line tablished and laid and the dead connection fee is \$300.00.	line has been set, the			
PUBLIC	SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
	aar 01 1985			
PUR!	SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) SECTION 9 (1)			

DATE, EFFECTIVE 85 Year)O Month ATE OF ISSUE Month Year Day Day ISSUED BY Chairman Title Tompkinsville, Kentucky Address 010 Name of Officer